
AQUAFIT Pool Pipe
& Fitting Pricing
Effective from 1st November 2019

Item Description

140:800.15PN15
140:800.20PN15
140:800.25PN15
140:800.40PN12
140:800.50PN12
140:800.65PN12
140:800.80PN12

141:801.32.90
141:801.40.45
141:801.40.90
141:801.50.45
141:801.50.90
141:801.65.45
141:801.65.90
141:801.80.45
141:801.80.90

141:804.40
141:804.50
141:804.65

141:810.40
141:810.50
141:810.65
141:810.80

824.50.40

141:830.20
141:830.25
141:830.32
141:830.40
141:830.50
141:830.65

15mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN15
20mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN15
25mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN15
40mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
50mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
65mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
80mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12

32mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
50mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
50mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
65mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
65mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
80mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
80mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW

40mm PRESSURE TEE
50mm PRESSURE TEE
65mm PRESSURE TEE

40mm PRESSURE SOCKET
50mm PRESSURE SOCKET
65mm PRESSURE SOCKET
80mm PRESSURE SOCKET

50mm x 40mm PRESSURE REDUCING BUSH

20mm PRESSURE END CAP
25mm PRESSURE END CAP
32mm PRESSURE END CAP
40mm PRESSURE END CAP
50mm PRESSURE END CAP
65mm PRESSURE END CAP

 $15.40 
 $16.50 
 $20.90 
 $20.24 
 $25.30 
 $71.50 

 $107.80 

 $5.75 
 $1.32 
 $1.32 
 $1.94 
 $1.94 

 $26.88 
 $20.16 
 $21.00 
 $21.00 

 $3.37 
 $4.01 

 $27.00 

 $1.32 
 $1.94 

 $14.40 
 $16.20 

 $5.10 

 $1.74 
 $1.74 
 $2.10 
 $2.59 
 $2.70 

 $11.35 

Price

FREEPHONE 0508 AQUAFIT (0508 278 234)

sales@aquafit.co.nz aquafit.co.nz



AQUAFIT
Pool Pipe &
Fitting Pricing
Effective from
1st November 2019

Stock Code Description

800.40PN12
801.40.90
801.40.45
804.40.
810.40.
830.40.

800.50PN12
801.50.90
801.50.45
804.50.
810.50.
830.50.

Qty per box Price

58
48
24
90

150

34
25
40

126
108

 $20.24 
 $1.32 
 $1.32 
 $3.37 
 $1.32 
 $2.59 

 $25.30 
 $1.94 
 $1.94 
 $4.01 
 $1.94 
 $2.70 

40mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
40mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm PRESSURE TEE
40mm PRESSURE SOCKET
40mm PRESSURE END CAP

50mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
50mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
50mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
50mm PRESSURE TEE
50mm PRESSURE SOCKET
50mm PRESSURE END CAP
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